NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0560260 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/20/2016 8:47:34 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PULASKI COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL LEAGUE, INC.

Company ID: 0560260
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/19/2003 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/20/2016 8:47:34 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P.O. BOX 3375

WEST SOMERSET, KY 42564

Registered Agent Name/Address

LEE FITZGERALD 383 E. FRENCH AVE BURNSIDE, KY 42519

Current Officers

| President | LEE FITZGERALD | 383 E. French Ave, Burnside, KY 42519 |
|----------------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|
| Secretary | ROBIN CRAVENS | 501 OGDEN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 |
| Treasurer | MELISSA FRANCIS | 3365 Hwy 790, Bronston, KY 42518 |
| Vice President | SHANE FRANCIS | 3365 Hwy 790, Bronston, KY 42518 |
| | | |

Directors

| Director | LEE FITZGERALD | 383 E. French Ave, Burnside, KY 42519 |
|----------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|
| Director | ROBIN CRAVENS | 501 Ogden St, Somerset, KY 42501 |
| Director | SHANE FRANCIS | 3365 Hwy 790, Bronston, KY 42518 |
| Director | MELISSA FRANCIS | 3365 Hwy 790, Bronston, KY 42518 |

Signatures

Signature Melissa Francis Title Treasurer